
Day Date Opponent Place Arena Time

Sat. Nov. 5 *Grand Forks Red Grand Forks Rydell 12:45 PM

Sat. Nov. 12 *Grafton/PR Devils Lake Burdick 1:15 PM

Fri. Nov. 18 *Williston Flyers Williston Agra 8:00 PM

Sat. Nov. 19 *Minot Minot Pepsi 1:00 PM

Sat. Nov. 19 *GF Blue Devils Lake Burdick 7:00 PM

Sat. Nov. 26 *Bismarck Bismarck Wachter 11:30 AM

Sat. Nov. 26 *Dickinson Dickinson Cornerstone 4:45 pm CST

Sun. Nov. 27 *Mandan Mandan Cadillac 10:00 AM

Sun. Dec. 4 *GF Red Devils Lake Burdick 11:30 AM

Sat. Dec. 10 Red Lake Falls Devils Lake Burdick 6:45 PM

Sun. Dec. 11 *May-Port Devils Lake Burdick 1:15 PM

Sat. Dec. 17 Fargo Fargo Coliseum 11:30 AM

Sat. Dec. 17 West Fargo West Fargo Vets 2 5:00 PM

Sun. Dec. 18 *Jamestown/VC Devils Lake Burdick 11:30 AM

Fri. Dec. 30 *May-Port May-Port May-Port 5:30 PM

Sat. Jan. 7 *Fargo Devils Lake Burdick 1:30 PM

Sun. Jan. 8 *Grand Forks Blue Grand Forks Purpur 3:45 PM

Fri. Jan. 13 Detriot Lakes Tournament Detriot Lakes TBA TBA

Sat. Jan. 14 Detriot Lakes Tournament Detriot Lakes TBA TBA

Sun. Jan. 15 Detriot Lakes Tournament Detriot Lakes TBA TBA

Sun. Jan. 22 *Minot Devils Lake Burdick 1:15 PM

Fri. Jan. 27 Fargo Tournament Fargo TBA TBA

Sat. Jan. 28 Fargo Toruanment Fargo TBA TBA

Sun. Jan. 29 Fargo Toruanment Fargo TBA TBA

Fri. Feb. 3 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 4 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sun. Feb. 5 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 11 *Williston Flyers Devils Lake Burdick 11:00 AM

Sat. Feb. 11 Williston Flyers Devils Lake Burdick 4:00 PM

Sun. Feb. 19 *Fargo Angels Devils Lake Burdick 10:15 AM

Fri. Feb. 24 *West Fargo Devils Lake Burdick 8:15 PM

Sun. Feb. 26 *Grafton/Park River Grafton Centennial 1:30 PM

Sat. Mar. 4 Bismarck Devils Lake Burdick 5:00 PM

Sun. Mar. 5 Bismarck Devils Lake Burdick 10:15 AM

Fri. Mar. 10 State Tournament-Grand Forks Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Mar. 11 State Tournament-Grand Forks Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sun. Mar. 12 State Tournament-Grand Forks Grand Forks TBA TBA
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